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*The OERB is voluntarily funded by the people of Oklahoma Oil & Natural Gas. This is additional to tax revenue.

2024 OIL & NATURAL GAS ECONOMIC IMPACT:

GARVIN COUNTY

$7,544,831
TO GARVIN COUNTY 
SCHOOL DISTRICTS

School District

Elmore City-Pernell

Maysville

Lindsay

10-Year Average OERB  
VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTIONS*

508
HISTORIC WELL SITES RESTORED 
IN GARVIN COUNTY

VOLUNTARILY SPENT ON LAND 
RESTORATION IN GARVIN COUNTY

$5,732,056

$46,053,029
GARVIN COUNTY 

EMPLOYMENT EARNINGS

Pauls Valley

Paoli

Stratford

$785,080

$493,033

$1,831,359

$2,092,387

$313,235

$990,976

$397,020

$255,145

$947,709

$1,020,036

$179,991

$514,410

Wynnewood $1,038,761 $538,961

STATEWIDE CONTRIBUTIONS

$3.2B
TOTAL TAX CONTRIBUTIONS 
(GPT, INCOME, AD VALOREM)

OF TOTAL GPT RETURNED TO  
COUNTY ROADS STATEWIDE

$89M

OF TOTAL GPT RETURNED TO  
SCHOOL DISTRICTS STATEWIDE

$89M


